
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         29-06-24 * Los  : 07.10             S:0039 * 

* Diest                    * 65 Oude+jaarse             * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    3     0     0     0     0 MIES         23     0     0 KAMP         16     0     0 OS2          32    51     5     3     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    3     0     0     0     0 POEL         32     0     0 ERE           2     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :61.20     

    3     0     0 HEEFT                     3     0     0 PVA           6     0     0 RAKEND    *  8 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 10  3  359887 BE2097908-22 12.04050 1223.7586      -      -      -      -   1.60      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.72   1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13  3  363205 BE2040112-22 12.07520 1219.3543      -      -      -   2.30   0.96      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  3.00     -     -     -    8.05   2

  3 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13  1       2 BE2010694-23 12.08330 1216.5634      -      -      -      -   0.64      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  1.80     -     -    4.50   3

  4 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 10  1       2 BE2055239-23 12.06090 1215.2186      -      -      -      -      -   0.30   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.44   4

  5 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13  2       3 BE2040008-22 12.10200 1209.3396      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  2  364379 BE2034069-23 12.12390 1203.9617      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  6  6  353836 BE2042800-23 12.04100 1202.8419      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13  6       4 BE2030633-23 12.13500 1195.4087      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13  7       5 BE2035053-23 12.13500 1195.4087      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

 10 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13  5       6 BE2040110-22 12.14140 1193.8370      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  6  2       2 BE2106507-22 12.06300 1193.3761   0.30   0.30*  0.30*     -      -      -   0.60*     -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.63  11

 12 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  6  5       3 BE2042838-23 12.07450 1188.3661      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13  4       7 BE2030636-23 12.15440 1187.9797      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  6  3       4 BE2042754-23 12.10100 1178.7984      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  6  1       5 BE2042759-23 12.10510 1176.1210      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  15

 16 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 10  9       3 BE2055254-23 12.18350 1166.2555      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  16

 17 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13  8       8 BE2035074-23 12.21310 1165.9248      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  17

 17 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13 12       9 BE2035014-23 12.21310 1165.9248      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  17

 19 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 10  6       4 BE2096849-22 12.19190 1163.4905      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  19

 20 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13 11      10 BE2035093-23 12.22520 1160.8939      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  20

 21 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13 13      11 BE2035073-23 12.22560 1160.6466      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  21

 22 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 10  7       5 BE2096834-22 12.22320 1151.5156      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  22

 23 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 10  5       6 BE2096830-22 12.23590 1146.1978      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  23

 24 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  6       2 BE2034024-23 12.30110 1138.0324      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  24

 25 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 10 10       7 BE2055237-23 12.26410 1136.4255      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  25

 26 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  4       3 BE2034006-23 12.31270 1133.5480      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  26

 27 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 10  4       8 BE2096822-22 12.27350 1133.2049      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.90     -     -     -     -    0.84  27

 28 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  7       4 BE2034086-23 12.32010 1131.5532      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13  9      12 BE4038188-23 12.31220 1130.1888      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 10  8       9 BE2097916-22 12.29150 1127.2890      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 12 10  355156 BE2041299-22 12.27000 1120.3659      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 13 10      13 BE2035020-23 12.36460 1111.5118      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  5       5 BE2034066-23 12.39110 1106.9181      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   3.20     -     -     -     -     -    2.98  33

----------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-14.3911,0 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1 10  2      10 BE2096819-22 12.44210 1076.3780      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.20*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.19   *

  * LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  6  6       2 BE2036326-23 12.48170 1075.3619      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.60*     -     -     -     -     -     -    0.56   *

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         29-06-24 * Los  : 07.10             S:0039 * 

* Diest                    * 34 Jaarse                  * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  7 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 10  1  363205 BE2010694-23 12.08330 1216.5634      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  3  1  359887 BE2055239-23 12.06090 1215.2186      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  6  1  364379 BE2034069-23 12.12390 1203.9617      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  5  5  353836 BE2042800-23 12.04100 1202.8419      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 10  3       2 BE2030633-23 12.13500 1195.4087      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  5 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 10  4       3 BE2035053-23 12.13500 1195.4087      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  7 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  5  4       2 BE2042838-23 12.07450 1188.3661      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 10  2       4 BE2030636-23 12.15440 1187.9797      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  5  2       3 BE2042754-23 12.10100 1178.7984      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 BUELENS KIM          MOLENBEEK    1  5  1       4 BE2042759-23 12.10510 1176.1210      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  3  2       2 BE2055254-23 12.18350 1166.2555      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 10  5       5 BE2035074-23 12.21310 1165.9248      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 12 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 10  9       6 BE2035014-23 12.21310 1165.9248      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 14 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 10  8       7 BE2035093-23 12.22520 1160.8939      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 10 10       8 BE2035073-23 12.22560 1160.6466      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  6  5       2 BE2034024-23 12.30110 1138.0324      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHE   1  3  3       3 BE2055237-23 12.26410 1136.4255      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


